SERVER WITH BASE

REPLACEMENT PARTS
1. 39082.1000 Shroud, Sight Gauge 1.5 Gal.
{Includes ltem 4)
39082.1001 Shroud, Sight Gauge 1.0 Gal.
(Includes Item 4)

2. 35010.0000 Plate, Decal Mounting

3. 35009.0000 Decal, Bunn
35009.0001 Degal, Plain Black

4. 35004.0000 Backing, Sight Gauge 1.5 Gal.
35004.0001 Backing, Sight Gauge 1.0 Gal.

5. 35005.0000 Sight Gauge Tube 1.5 Gal.
35005.0001 Sight Gauge Tube 1.0 Gal.

6. 39083.0000 Cap, Shroud

7. 02367.0000 Screw, Truss Head #6-32 x .62"

8. 39143.0001 Washer, Sight Gauge Tube

9. 39081.0000 Handle, Faucet, Bunn
39081.0002 Handle, Faucet, Plain Black

10. 35003.0000 Nut, Faucet Spout

11. 00601.0000 Faucet Spring

12. 29164.0000 Faucet Stem

13. 00600.0000 Faucet Seat Cup

14. 35074.0000 Screw, Hex Hd Black M4 x .7x25

29.

30.
31.
32.

. 39080.0000
. 38932.0000
. 38931.0000
. 26186.0000
. 39084.0000
. 12422.0006
. 35342.0000
. 12422.0001
. 35016.0001
. 38929.0000
. 39617.0000
. 38930.0000

35301.0000

. 35071.0000

37974.0000
35365.0000
35365.0001
39443.0000
01360.0002
38151.0000

P3748

Spout, Faucet

Cover, Drip Tray

Drip Tray

Decal, Warning Hot Liguid
Guard, Faucet

Clamp, Tube .53%.59"1.D.
Tube, Silicone

Clamp, Tube .59%.66" |.D.
insert, Stand

Stand, Server

Screw, Pan Head #6-32 x .75"
Base Plate, Stand

Brush, Cleaning

Decal, Black Wrap 1.5 Gal.
Decal, Black Wrap 1.0 Gal.
Lid Assembly 1.5 Gal.

Lid Assembly 1.0 Gal.

Pad

Screw, Pan Head #6 x .375”
Insert, Threaded

35075.1 110907



